
10.00 13.50
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9.00 12.00

Home cured , treacle & five spice glazed ham . 8.50 12.00

11.00 13.50

10.00 N/A

4.00
4.00
4.00

SOUP& 
SANDWICH

    Druid's Freshly Made Sandwiches :-  
SANDWICHES ARE AVAILABLE:                                                                          

MONDAY TO THURSDAY 12 -3 & FRI &  SATURDAY 12 – 5pm ONLY

Prawn & marie rose.

Thyme roast beef.

Sauteed steak & onion on a warm torpedo roll.

Cheese & Tomato / Red onion Chutney .

add tomato for 50p 

Homemade fish finger butty, tartar sauce.

See our chefs plates of the day board 
for more daily dishes.

Chunky chips.
Onion rings.
Side Salad

Extras:-

All our sandwiches and 
torpedo rolls come with 

coleslaw, salad garnish & 
crisps.  With our Soup & 
Sandwich deal  you get a 

choice of sandwich & a bowl 
of our soup of the day.                     



10.00

10.50

8.50

10.50

11.50

10.00

11.00

Druid's Inn Nibbles & lightbites :-
NIBBLE'S & LIGHTBITES ARE AVAILABLE:                                                                       

MONDAY TO THURSDAY 12 -3 & FRI &  SATURDAY 12 – 5pm ONLY

Crumbed White bait, tartar & brown bread.

Chicken liver & brandy pate, toast & onion chutney.

 Breaded scampi, chips, peas & tartar.

See our chefs plates of the day board for a selection of homemade 
dishes changed daily.

6oz Beer battered cod fillet, chips, mushy peas, chips
& tartar sauce.

Beer battered chicken strips, salad & chilli mayo.

Duo of pork sausage, mash & gravy.

Home cured treacle & five spice glazed ham, egg, peas
& chips.


