Druid's Freshly Made Sandwiches :-

SANDWICHES ARE AVAILABLE:

MONDAY TO THURSDAY 12 -3 & FRI & SATURDAY 12 - 5pm ONLY

	·	SOUP& SANDWICH
Prawn & marie rose.	10.00	13.50
Cheese & Tomato / Red onion Chutney .	8.50	12.00
Thyme roast beef.	9.00	12.00
Home cured , treacle & five spice glazed ham . add tomato for 50p	8.50	12.00
Sauteed steak & onion on a warm torpedo roll.	11.00	13.50
Homemade fish finger butty, tartar sauce.	10.00	N/A

Extras:-	
Chunky	chips.

Onion rings.	4.00
side salad	4.00

See our chefs plates of the day board for more daily dishes.

4.00







All our sandwiches and torpedo rolls come with coleslaw, salad garnish & crisps. With our Soup & Sandwich deal you get a choice of sandwich & a bowl of our soup of the day.

Druid's Inn Nibbles & lightbites :- NIBBLE'S & LIGHTBITES ARE AVAILABLE: MONDAY TO THURSDAY 12 -3 & FRI & SATURDAY 12 - 5pm ONLY		
Crumbed White bait, tartar & brown bread.	10.00	
Breaded scampi, chips, peas & tartar.	10.50	
Chicken liver & brandy pate, toast & onion chutney.	8.50	
Home cured treacle & five spice glazed ham, egg, peas & chips.	10.50	
6oz Beer battered cod fillet, chips, mushy peas, chips & tartar sauce.	11.50	
Beer battered chicken strips, salad & chilli mayo.	10.00	
Duo of pork sausage, mash & gravy.	11.00	

See our chefs plates of the day board for a selection of homemade dishes changed daily.





